DRD Series 10x10 Size sealed ROTARY TYPE
3:3 PIN-OUT “THT” Vertical Operation
DRD-1 xx-XR Z  (Flat Type)
DRD-2 xx-XR Z  (Shaft Type)
Construction PCB  Hole Layout Code
SPECIFICATIONS
 Electrical data
 Contact Rating

  Gold plated contacts to ensure low contact resistance.
Terminals Tin plated.
 How to order
DRD – x  xx – XX Z
  Rotor  Nbr of positions  Code
 1  = Flat Type
 2  =  Shaft Type
 08; 10; 16
RR =  Real 2.54mm grid
CR =  Complementary 2.54mm grid
6